
Stand: 08.08.2010 / 08:40:42

Ergebnisübersicht: Boock,PLS am 07.08.2010 [201032001] 07.08.2010 - 07.08.2010

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Levita III70 7.00P

2. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ugo Cojac57 6.80P

3. Jörg Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) Da Vinci 18315 6.10P

4. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ceryna10 5.90P

5. Anja Henry (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Calido 656 0.00

5. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Samba Lu51 0.00

2 Springprüfung Kl.A*  m. Stilw.

1. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Navar 1245 *(7.90) 0.00 / 1.00P

2. Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Levita III70 *(7.70) 0.00 / 1.00P

3. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 235 *(7.60) 0.00 / 1.00P

4. Ronny Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) Gloria-Amada24 *(7.50) 0.00 / 1.00P

4. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Samba Lu51 *(7.50) 0.00 / 1.00P

6. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Monk Cojac43 *(7.40) 0.00 / 1.00P

7. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Renaissance 7949 *(7.30) 0.00 / 1.00P

8. Bernhild Lesener (FRSV Plöwen) Silbersee L54 *(6.80) 0.00 / 1.00P

9. Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) A little Man64 *(6.70) 0.00 / 1.00P

10. Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62) Alfino 61 *4.00 / 43.96

11. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Lauries Montano K32 *4.00 / 48.32

12. Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) Masetto 2666 *4.00 / 48.41

13. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Aline-Dorina2 *4.00 / 55.96

14. Carolin Heinze (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Lamour 9471 *4.25 / 60.61

15. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 12346 *5.00 / 63.07

16. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Miss Mapel 442 *6.50 / 69.52

17. Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ceryna10 *8.00 / 49.33

18. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia30 *8.00 / 58.97

19. Stephanie Müller (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Loranja G36 *10.00 / 67.15

20. Wilfried Pfeiffer (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Laura 40831 *28.75 / 78.66

3 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Antigone 1083 0.00 / 45.41P

2. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Koredo 229 0.00 / 47.83P

3. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 50547 0.00 / 48.48P

4. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 12346 0.00 / 48.99P

5. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Fun Speed21 0.00 / 49.46P

6. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Renaissance 7949 0.00 / 50.79P

7. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Navar 1245 0.00 / 50.83P

8. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia30 0.00 / 52.53P

9. Knut Warnke (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) Macho 8037 0.00 / 53.60P

10. Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) A little Man64 0.00 / 54.44

11. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant27 4.00 / 47.09

12. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Tommy 18656 4.00 / 47.77

13. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Miss Mapel 442 4.00 / 48.17

14. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior33 4.00 / 52.44

15. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 27 4.00 / 54.98

16. Stephanie Müller (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Madness 738 8.00 / 50.65

17. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Lauries Montano K32 8.00 / 54.56

18. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Loranja G36 8.25 / 69.36

19. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Deus 516 12.00 / 50.49

20. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 235 12.00 / 66.25

21. Carolin Heinze (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Lamour 9471 12.00 / 69.54

22. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello52 12.75 / 71.90

23. Wilfried Pfeiffer (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Laura 40831 16.75 / 71.05

24. Cindy Hahs (Tribseeser SV von 1928 e.V.) Lord Lennox 1373 38.75 / 111.25

4 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Golden Globe 925 *4.00 / 32.58P

2. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant27 *4.00 / 38.48P

3. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Koredo 229 *5.00 / 47.43P

4. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Renaissance 7949 *9.00 / 43.16P

5. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 50547 4.00 / 49.85P

6. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello52 4.00 / 52.57

7. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior33 4.00 / 54.66

8. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Miss Mapel 442 4.00 / 64.16

9. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 27 4.00 / 69.67

10. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Antigone 1083 6.50 / 85.80

11. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 5612 8.00 / 59.71

12. Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) Immo AA 1067 8.00 / 61.08
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Stand: 08.08.2010 / 08:40:42

Ergebnisübersicht: Boock,PLS am 07.08.2010 [201032001] 07.08.2010 - 07.08.2010

5 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Nike Sophie Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) Masetto 2666 7.50P

2. Thea Reimann (VRV Ostseeküste e.V.) Garlick 459 7.30P

3. Vanessa Röwer (Boocker SV 62) Fesche Lady20 6.80P

4. Nancy Wolf (RFV Trebeltal e.V.) Beverly75 6.70P

5. Carolin Schwohls (Grambiner Haffreiter e.V) Honey Bee 328 6.50P

5. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Calimero63 6.50P

7. Vanessa Manthe (SV Brohmer Berge) My Girl 2244 5.80P

6 Springwettbewerb Kl.E m.St.

1. Vanessa Röwer (Boocker SV 62) Fesche Lady20 *0.00 / 36.72P

2. Nancy Wolf (RFV Trebeltal e.V.) Beverly75 *1.00 / 43.44P

3. Nike Sophie Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) Immo AA 1067 *4.00 / 35.99P

4. Sarah Schöllhorn (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Mexikaner40 0.00 / 46.90P

5. Carolin Schwohls (Grambiner Haffreiter e.V) Honey Bee 328 4.00 / 45.59P

6. Thea Reimann (VRV Ostseeküste e.V.) Garlick 459 4.00 / 46.37P

7. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Calimero63 4.00 / 48.95

8. Lea Adamczyk (RFV Trebeltal e.V.) Bolero76 4.00 / 57.27

9. Marie Stemmler (Boocker SV 62) Raina de Monte Lila77 8.00 / 57.44

10. Vanessa Manthe (SV Brohmer Berge) My Girl 2244 8.75 / 62.16

11. Mandy Ihlow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Intesaab72 16.00 / 56.49

12. Vanessa Manthe (SV Brohmer Berge) Galan 13479 17.25 / 80.07

7 Spring Reiter WB

1. Thea Reimann (VRV Ostseeküste e.V.) Garlick 459 7.50P

2. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Calimero63 7.00P

3. Vanessa Röwer (Boocker SV 62) Fesche Lady20 6.80P

4. Laura Behling (Triebseer SV) Miss Marpel74 6.40P

8 Führzügelklassen-WB

1. Lucie Manthe (PSV Woldegk) Gladiator 5023 1.00P

1. Michelle Gleß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Kora60 1.00P

3. Nele Richter (Boocker SV 62) Svenson61 2.00P

4. Lucy Dammsch () Madness 738 3.00P

9 Springprüfung Kl. A* mit Naturhindernissen

1. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Deus 516 0.00 / 45.61P

2. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 5612 0.00 / 46.96P

3. Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) Immo AA 1067 0.00 / 47.39P

4. Heike Panienka (Tribseeser SV von 1928 e.V.) Lea-Lomber80 0.00 / 47.77P

5. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 27 0.00 / 49.93P

6. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasparon 1322 0.00 / 50.17P

7. Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62) Alfino 61 0.00 / 50.25P

7. Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) Masetto 2666 0.00 / 50.25P

9. Ronny Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) Gloria-Amada24 0.00 / 50.27

10. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) C.C. Catch9 0.00 / 51.70

11. Knut Warnke (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) Macho 8037 0.00 / 51.73

12. Bernhild Lesener (FRSV Plöwen) Silbersee L54 0.00 / 53.18

13. Wilfried Pfeiffer (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Laura 40831 0.00 / 54.41

14. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ugo Cojac57 0.00 / 61.94

15. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Navar 1245 4.00 / 51.35

16. Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) A little Man64 4.00 / 59.59

17. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Monk Cojac43 4.00 / 60.58

18. Stephanie Müller (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Madness 738 8.00 / 53.61

19. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 50547 8.00 / 59.19

20. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Enjoy 4619 8.00 / 64.20
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